
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EMAIL

1 Sheila Holt Spectrum Associates, Inc. (202) 320-7323 holt@spectrumassociates.org

2 Reginald Laurent Regent Logistics Group, LLC (202) 558-2500 rlaurent@regentgroup.com

3 Marvin Coles Carson Coles (20) 248-6019 marvin@thecolesgroupdc.com

4 Bill McAfee Sustainable Facilities Management Services (202) 812-7367 wmcafee@sfmscompany.com

5 Rose Barnes Impeccable Cleaning Services, Inc. (202) 507-6170 rbarnes@ImpeccableCleaningServicesInc.com

6 Ronald Price Motir (202) 371-9393 rprice@motirservices.com

7 Nicole Evans Star Enterprises, Inc. (888) 475-8044 Bids@star-enterprises.org

8 Arvella J. Gardner Rock Solid District Group, LLC (202) 239-7600 calltherock@ymail.com

9 Deborah Washington Community Bridge, Inc. (202) 853-7917 Dwashington@community-bridge.com 

10 Dwight Deloatch H&B Services (833) 472-3782 dwight.deloatch@handbservice.com
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1 Chris George DC General (571) 420-6541 chris.george@pmccleaning.com

2 Robert Kershaw Community Bridge, Inc. (202) 480-5985 rkershaw@community-bridge.com

3 Delores Flowers Superior Service and Associates (240) 388-7777 DELORES FLOWERS <superiorservicef@aol.com>

4 Genet Mersha G-Sida General Services, LLC (202) 468-8977 gmersha gsgservicesllc.com <gmersha@gsgservicesllc.com>

5 Valarie Dock Bolana Capitol Enterprise, Inc. (202) 621-2260 vdock@bolanacapitol.com

6 Todd Hayden CSI International, Inc. (202) 734-0182 thayden@csiinternational.com

7 Chinyere Ukoh JJPS, Inc. (202) 562-1996 cukoh@envirocleanupconstruction.com

8 LeRoy D. Dock Bolana, Inc. (240) 832-3379 lddock@bolanainc.com

9 John Madden U Street Parking (202) 265-0010 john@ustreetparking.com

10 Will Avila Clean Decisions, LLC (202) 997-8647 Cleandecisionsdc@gmail.com
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1 Robert Reeder RBK Construction (202) 488-2223 rreeder1@comcast.net
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